
CMSA Tony Lama World Championship

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Tiffany Kirchner   1  87.739 82.739   5

L1 Tanya Kropf   2  88.780 88.780   0

L1 Sharelle Williams   3  92.709 92.709   0

L1 Louise Batailler   4  99.764 84.764  15

L1 Lilly Mccurdy   5 100.784 95.784   5

L1 Jessie Johnson   6 102.411102.411   0

L1 Desiree Hubert   7 102.445 87.445  15

L1 Laura Lee   8 106.084106.084   0

L1 Tracy Arnn   9 109.880 84.880  25

L1 Megan Mansfield  10 114.257 94.257  20

L1 Hannah Barnes  11 115.302110.302   5

L1 Jessica Rumbaugh  12 117.452 82.452  35

L1 Jessie Temple  13 118.609 83.609  35

L1 Haley Nielsen  14 125.850 80.850  45

L1 Trena Moore  15 133.047108.047  25

L2 Haley Hodnefield   1  79.041 79.041   0

L2 Lacy Fagg   2  81.971 81.971   0

L2 Meg Gould   3  83.113 83.113   0

L2 Von Brady   4  84.632 79.632   5

L2 Molly Anderson   5  85.250 85.250   0

L2 Abby Esau   6  86.985 76.985  10

L2 Courtney Johnson   7  90.709 90.709   0

L2 Kala Howard   8  91.012 81.012  10

L2 Denise Sullivan   9  91.902 76.902  15

L2 Jessica Emmons  10  92.064 82.064  10

L2 Melissa Neal  11  95.710 95.710   0

L2 Stacie Hiett  12  97.402 92.402   5

L2 Candiss Jett-walsh  13  98.950 88.950  10

L2 Jessica Blixt  14  99.843 84.843  15

L2 Cassie Brown  15 100.238 80.238  20

L2 Becky Seevers  16 102.119 87.119  15

L2 Tammy Carey-pippenger  17 103.576 88.576  15

L2 Amber Cowan  18 104.188 99.188   5

L2 Lezlee Locke  19 104.597 94.597  10

L2 Bailey Elkins  20 106.294 91.294  15

L2 Codi Parker  21 111.588101.588  10

L2 Kailyn Hrynyshyn  22 117.096102.096  15

L2 Kaylea Stuart  23 141.312136.312   5
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L3 Susan Foltz   1  79.448 79.448   0

L3 Alisa Peters   2  80.249 80.249   0

L3 Diane Gortzig   3  81.087 76.087   5

L3 Angie Moore   4  81.400 76.400   5

L3 Lindsey Reister   5  82.637 82.637   0

L3 Elizabeth Kluesener   6  87.073 82.073   5

L3 Tanya Klassen   7  87.093 77.093  10

L3 Sarah Harbin   8  87.457 77.457  10

L3 Kelsi Ford   9  88.953 78.953  10

L3 Sheila Moore  10  90.211 85.211   5

L3 Tasha Chevarria  11  91.032 81.032  10

L3 Tamara Berezay  12  92.209 87.209   5

L3 Darcey Norick  13  92.386 77.386  15

L3 Ally Hurt  14  92.973 77.973  15

L3 Ta-willow Romero  15  94.775 79.775  15

L3 Maria Lasley  16  96.507 81.507  15

L3 Alicia Atha  17  97.425 82.425  15

L3 Shannon Rowl  18  98.059 83.059  15

L3 Kayla Lewallen  19 100.917 85.917  15

L3 Biven Chapman  20 100.946 75.946  25

L3 Tara Burris  21 100.957 80.957  20

L3 Pam Horner  22 101.176 86.176  15

L3 Jami Lindsley  23 101.822 86.822  15

L3 Debbie Ward  24 106.569 96.569  10

L3 Katrina Klotz  25 108.762 93.762  15

L3 Stephanie Strube  26 109.263 89.263  20

L3 Kaley Twyford  27 118.079118.079   0

L3 Deb Ivey  28 119.668109.668  10

L3 Jennifer White  29 143.812 78.812  65

L3 Jessie Warner  30 153.891113.891  40

L3 Dahlis Morgan  31 300.000300.000   0

L4 Tara Gokey   1  74.043 74.043   0

L4 Amber Gentry   2  78.917 73.917   5

L4 Lee Ann Helms   3  79.416 74.416   5

L4 Brittany Henson   4  80.439 75.439   5

L4 Taylor Robertson   5  81.818 71.818  10

L4 Carrie Bouselli   6  82.399 72.399  10

L4 Jeanne Davis   7  82.762 72.762  10

L4 Sara Schank   8  84.452 84.452   0

L4 Paige Whitt   9  85.753 80.753   5

L4 Kimberly Grimes  10  86.269 76.269  10

L4 Kristi Jade Miller  11  90.254 85.254   5

L4 Sharyl Anderson  12  92.680 77.680  15

L4 Nicole Angelides  13  94.800 74.800  20

L4 Carsen Rae Helms  14 103.817 73.817  30

L4 Heather Fairweather  15 103.866 83.866  20

L4 Whitney Vickers  16 110.489 75.489  35

L4 Debbie Norris  17 111.564 81.564  30

L4 Sarah Sales  18 113.646 78.646  35

L4 Sabrina Lewallen  19 126.873121.873   5
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L5 Laura Pikop   1  76.032 76.032   0

L5 Elizabeth Clavette   2  80.384 75.384   5

L5 Rachel Peters   3  81.826 81.826   0

L5 Shelby Degeare   4  87.834 77.834  10

L5 Deana Miller   5  89.131 74.131  15

L5 Samantha Erdmann   6  89.873 69.873  20

L5 Crystal Johnson   7  90.225 80.225  10

L5 Laura Wilson   8  91.487 71.487  20

L5 Sara May Stahmer   9  93.073 88.073   5

L5 De Chapman  10  94.587 74.587  20

L5 Logan Brown  11  99.153 69.153  30

L5 Amanda Cook  12  99.893 69.893  30

L6 Kenda Lenseigne   1  71.685 71.685   0

L6 Amanda Porter   2  73.253 73.253   0

L6 Dawn Smitley   3  76.549 71.549   5

L6 Tammy Billingsley   4  77.416 72.416   5

L6 Natalie Johnson   5  77.960 72.960   5

L6 Lisa Jean Degeare   6  79.254 69.254  10

L6 Jessie Kuka   7  79.918 69.918  10

L6 Tammy Sronce   8  81.880 71.880  10

L6 Annie Bianco   9  89.685 69.685  20

L6 Dianne Lipham  10  92.905 72.905  20

M1 Colin Worsfold   1  83.877 83.877   0

M1 Brian Lewis   2  87.732 87.732   0

M1 Donny Stumberg   3  88.060 83.060   5

M1 Skyler Archibald   4  91.056 86.056   5

M1 Zackery Kunkel   5  91.582 86.582   5

M1 Gabriel Kruse-schuldt   6  95.668 80.668  15

M1 Mike Mcgee   7 101.444 91.444  10

M1 Jean Marie Rouvier   8 109.087 94.087  15

M1 John Krohmer   9 113.133 98.133  15

M1 Ryan Paterson  10 117.626 87.626  30

M1 Darrell Stortz  11 135.665105.665  30

M1 Mike Kessler  12 164.105134.105  30

M2 Ethan Wilkinson   1  76.978 76.978   0

M2 Austin Grazier   2  78.178 78.178   0

M2 Travis Lewis   3  79.592 74.592   5

M2 Morgan Ivey   4  81.061 81.061   0

M2 M. Martin Swanson   5  81.735 81.735   0

M2 Daron Hughes   6  83.161 73.161  10

M2 Walker Dixon   7  88.261 83.261   5

M2 Patrik Ekstrand   8  88.575 78.575  10

M2 Ned Jackson   9  91.533 81.533  10

M2 Justin Duke  10  94.347 74.347  20

M2 Wade Locke  11  95.925 90.925   5

M2 Matthew Jobe  12  99.895 84.895  15

M2 Brant Moore  13 104.933 79.933  25
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M3 T J Romano   1  71.607 71.607   0

M3 Cody Shryock   2  73.561 73.561   0

M3 Nathan Roy   3  77.645 72.645   5

M3 Alan Firetto   4  77.776 77.776   0

M3 Kelly Moore   5  79.000 74.000   5

M3 Jason Erhardt   6  79.403 79.403   0

M3 Tc Morrow   7  80.877 80.877   0

M3 Paul Masheimer   8  81.987 81.987   0

M3 Cole Salopek   9  82.026 72.026  10

M3 Dustin Lindahl  10  82.858 72.858  10

M3 Troy Kerr  11  86.865 76.865  10

M3 David Hassett  12  91.241 71.241  20

M3 Dale Erhardt  13  98.797 88.797  10

M3 Kevin Rowl  14 124.836 74.836  50

M3 Jd Graham  15 129.583 85.715  45

M3 Ken Norris  16 132.577127.577   5

M3 Nick Black  17 137.727112.727  25

M4 Keith Gentry   1  71.663 71.663   0

M4 Zane Runyan   2  74.374 69.374   5

M4 Collin Esau   3  75.715 70.715   5

M4 Donnie Sales   4  76.401 71.401   5

M4 Axel Thurner   5  77.600 72.600   5

M4 Brad Bandy   6  80.838 80.838   0

M4 Trevor Lewallen   7  83.663 73.663  10

M4 Mitchell Kramer   8  85.538 70.538  15

M4 Glenn Shelton   9  89.370 69.370  20

M4 Eduardo Giannasi  10  91.105 71.105  20

M4 Heath Marshall  11  91.925 86.925   5

M5 Roy Bean   1  71.736 71.736   0

M5 Bobby Chevarria   2  73.792 73.792   0

M5 Brett Borkowski   3  75.105 70.105   5

M5 Eddie Miller   4  81.790 76.790   5

M5 Kevin Esau   5  83.021 73.021  10

M5 Ty White   6  85.637 70.637  15

M5 Gregory Rains   7  88.171 78.171  10

M5 Don Day   8  95.302 80.302  15

M5 Byron Walters   9 100.143 80.143  20

M5 Reece Gilmer  10 100.569 75.569  25

M5 Kenny Ivey Jr  11 104.608 79.608  25

M6 Chad Little   1  66.774 66.774   0

M6 Paul Chapman   2  69.428 69.428   0

M6 Curt Moore   3  70.103 70.103   0

M6 Matt Sronce   4  70.667 70.667   0

M6 Taylor Marley   5  71.956 71.956   0

M6 Darren Lipham   6  75.136 75.136   0

M6 John Clark   7  75.381 70.381   5

M6 Denny Chapman   8  77.927 72.927   5

M6 Eric Ryan Anderson   9  80.164 75.164   5

M6 John Giannasi  10  81.906 71.906  10
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M6 Rock Clark  11  82.972 67.972  15

M6 Marcus Wadley  12  90.999 75.999  15

M6 Charlie Little  13  98.894 63.894  35

M6 Zane Chunn  14  99.808 74.808  25

M6 Adam Davis  15 105.992 70.992  35

M6 Mike Lewallen  16 171.229161.229  10

SL1 Melissa Wallace   1 110.773 95.773  15

SL1 Sheri Balzer   2 114.595104.595  10

SL1 Jeanne Lewis   3 116.611116.611   0

SL1 Julie Vincent   4 128.780118.780  10

SL1 Joan Brust   5 136.967136.967   0

SL1 Darien Ross   6 145.245120.245  25

SL1 Karmel Clay   7 153.075123.075  30

SL1 Sherry Winter   8 187.648142.341  50

SL2 Karen Plumlee   1  93.195 93.195   0

SL2 Karen Smith   2  93.356 88.356   5

SL2 Marla Hughes   3 100.319 90.319  10

SL2 Janet Hanne   4 104.604104.604   0

SL2 Judy Fuller   5 104.897 94.897  10

SL2 Renay Watt   6 109.249109.249   0

SL2 Cindy Mergen   7 112.377 97.377  15

SL2 Carol Slagle   8 114.098 99.098  15

SL2 Cindy Nielsen   9 115.752110.752   5

SL2 Vicky Millard  10 116.314 86.314  30

SL2 Debbie Little  11 117.338102.338  15

SL2 Kendra Sinclair  12 121.557 96.557  25

SL2 Helen Price  13 128.059103.059  25

SL2 Tracy Kaden  14 128.283103.283  25

SL2 Tracey Stockert  15 145.006105.006  40

SL3 Lee Ann Gibson   1  88.401 88.401   0

SL3 Elke Jones   2  92.779 87.779   5

SL3 Wanda Martin   3  96.801 91.801   5

SL3 Betty Mccommon   4 105.003 95.003  10

SL3 Andree Langlois   5 110.914 95.914  15

SL3 Tracy Gooch   6 111.266 86.266  25

SL3 Marjie Dones   7 115.155110.155   5

SL3 Leslie Ivanchan   8 116.093 86.093  30

SL3 Michelle Hovanek   9 123.402108.402  15

SL3 Betty Walters  10 125.687100.687  25

SL3 Cathy Hendrickson  11 126.755 96.755  30

SL3 Sharon Sanders  12 128.827123.827   5

SL3 Dawn Hamm  13 129.172 99.172  30

SL4 Betty Karbo   1  84.903 79.903   5

SL4 Cheryl Mclane   2  87.950 82.950   5

SL4 Celia Boyd   3  90.008 80.008  10

SL4 Melodie Beamon   4 100.486 90.486  10

SL4 Kelli Shryock   5 102.536 72.536  30

SL4 Hallie Mcfadden   6 103.649 88.649  15

SL4 Kat Hoffsetz   7 106.147 91.147  15
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SL4 Lily Rodgers   8 110.916 95.916  15

SL4 Shannon Males   9 112.032 82.032  30

SL4 Deb Smith-black  10 117.917 92.917  25

SL4 Mickey Owens  11 122.393112.393  10

SL4 Janice Townsend  12 154.438 89.438  65

SL5 Cindy Griggs   1  77.882 77.882   0

SL5 Connie Ricketts   2  82.754 77.754   5

SL5 Glenda Wilson   3  92.087 82.087  10

SL5 Diana Olson   4  97.957 82.957  15

SL6 Joyce Nelson   1  91.113 76.113  15

SM1 Andy Waymire   1  88.389 88.389   0

SM1 Kyle Kisse   2  93.237 88.237   5

SM1 Ronnie Moore   3  95.725 95.725   0

SM1 Rock Boyd   4  96.612 91.612   5

SM1 Randy Foster   5 102.175 97.175   5

SM1 Gene Watt   6 103.722 98.722   5

SM1 Don Brust   7 105.563100.563   5

SM1 Cliff Kelley   8 107.022 97.022  10

SM1 Kelly Lewis   9 113.490 98.490  15

SM1 Ron Coffman  10 117.218117.218   0

SM1 Tom Bruce  11 121.755101.755  20

SM1 Jim Pinson  12 122.915 97.915  25

SM1 Jerry Bruce  13 133.665123.665  10

SM1 Marc Edde  14 141.543131.543  10

SM1 Jake Ussery  15 144.916 99.916  45

SM1 Reuben Richardson  16 200.512155.512  45

SM2 Eber Christopher   1  83.781 78.781   5

SM2 Nick Mergen   2  84.421 84.421   0

SM2 Sandy Williams   3  87.427 82.427   5

SM2 Dan Perusek   4  88.202 83.202   5

SM2 Hugh Shelton   5  88.481 83.481   5

SM2 Ed Graham   6  90.318 85.318   5

SM2 Bob Haygood   7  95.866 95.866   0

SM2 James Burgess   8  96.940 86.940  10

SM2 Frank Young   9 103.666 83.666  20

SM2 Nathan Gooch  10 106.423 81.423  25

SM2 Dwight Barhite  11 111.762 81.762  30

SM2 Kenny Ivey Sr  12 118.755108.755  10

SM2 David Price  13 124.852 94.852  30

SM2 David Kaden  14 126.141 86.141  40

SM2 Glen Mcbeath  15 128.933 88.933  40

SM2 Sub Ollie  16 140.780120.780  20

SM2 Bob Hoffsetz  17 147.164132.164  15

SM3 Dave Bullock   1  78.617 78.617   0

SM3 Ken Wick   2  82.984 77.984   5

SM3 John Bunch   3  84.840 84.840   0

SM3 Yves Langlois   4  85.983 75.983  10

SM3 Joe Sekutera   5  90.215 85.215   5
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SM3 Frank Sears   6  90.924 85.924   5

SM3 David Whitman   7  91.399 81.399  10

SM3 Dale Klotz   8  93.220 78.220  15

SM3 Verle Hamm   9  93.751 83.751  10

SM3 Jerry Jacobs  10  93.900 83.900  10

SM3 Scott Duke  11  94.331 79.331  15

SM3 Gregory Wendell  12  94.781 84.781  10

SM3 John Millard  13  96.057 91.057   5

SM3 Gage Adams  14  96.949 86.949  10

SM3 Terry Gibson  15 101.810 86.810  15

SM3 Chip Cooper  16 102.350 82.350  20

SM3 Mike Robb  17 105.047 85.047  20

SM3 Philip Wogoman  18 106.069101.069   5

SM3 Mark Plumlee  19 106.908 86.908  20

SM3 Bobby Wilbanks  20 107.008 77.008  30

SM3 Tom Young  21 114.772 89.772  25

SM3 Tim Dernosek  22 120.325120.325   0

SM3 Billy Horner  23 127.473 82.473  45

SM4 Craig Shryock   1  80.813 75.813   5

SM4 Don Sronce   2  82.030 82.030   0

SM4 Allan Watt   3  84.785 79.785   5

SM4 Rob Boucher   4  87.042 72.042  15

SM4 Ralph Hill   5  87.636 82.636   5

SM4 Mark Tice   6  87.805 82.805   5

SM4 Tim Cowan   7  88.716 88.716   0

SM4 Mike Males   8  88.819 73.819  15

SM4 Richard Italia   9  94.585 79.585  15

SM4 Jesse Miller  10  96.023 81.023  15

SM4 Ken Hanne  11  96.280 81.280  15

SM4 Brad Binkley  12 106.588 81.588  25

SM5 Jeff Potter   1  74.005 74.005   0

SM5 Dick Dones   2  75.357 75.357   0

SM5 Rick Jones   3  78.679 78.679   0

SM5 Barry Nadell   4  86.850 86.850   0

SM5 Tommy Wilkinson   5  91.237 76.237  15

SM5 Don Jarrard   6  92.433 77.433  15

SM5 Donny Macdougall   7  93.020 73.020  20

SM5 Mark Marley   8  93.119 78.119  15

SM5 Mark Allen   9 121.263116.263   5

SM6 Bob Ostrenga   1  78.964 78.964   0

SM6 Tony Romano   2  88.864 73.864  15

SM6 Jim Rodgers   3  90.110 75.110  15

WRL Austin Norris   1  79.680 79.680   0

WRL Trinity Kruse-schuldt   2  80.749 80.749   0

WRL Lyndee Norris   3  83.412 83.412   0

WRL Alison Murrell   4  94.336 94.336   0

WRL Cooper Schuldt   5 102.717 92.717  10

WRL Dakota Shelton   6 158.665128.665  30

WRL Benjamin Masheimer   7 268.686287.350   0
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WRO Jackey Pybus   1 106.369106.369   0

WRO Will Miller   2 114.337 94.337  20

WRO Joseph Sullivan   3 121.127106.127  15

WRO Kaleb Kruse-schuldt   4 124.764109.764  15
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